
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
1 
7 
9 
2 

10 

Name 
Harry Hannam 
Bertie Gibbons 
Zaid  Haddad 
Alisia Khneisser 
Georgeina Marker 

Class 
AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
9:36.582 

10:26.857 
10:29.066 
10:33.701 
10:15.355 

Diff 

50.275 
52.484 
57.119 

1 Lap 

Gap 

50.275 
2.209 
4.635 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:34.671 
1:42.340 
1:42.317 
1:43.455 
1:53.091 

In Lap 
5 
4 
1 
2 
3 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #7 - (-2) points penalty - for contact with another competitors 

Printed: 12/12/2014 7:32:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

50.275 

Avg. Speed 

50.012 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.671 

Best Speed 

60.918 

Best Lap by 

1 - Harry Hannam 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

AARKC BAMBINO - ROUND 4 

Time Trial 1 Bambino 

Race started at 10:48:53 

International Circuit 1.602 km 

12/12/2014 10:50 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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