

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE





UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 Sorted on Laps

AARKC BAMBINO - ROUND 4 International Circuit 1.602 km

Time Trial 1 Bambino 12/12/2014 10:50 AM

Race started at 10:48:53



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	1	Harry Hannam	AARKC Bambino	5	9:36.582			1:34.671	5	0
2	7	Bertie Gibbons	AARKC Bambino	5	10:26.857	50.275	50.275	1:42.340	4	0
3	9	Zaid Haddad	AARKC Bambino	5	10:29.066	52.484	2.209	1:42.317	1	0
4	2	Alisia Khneisser	AARKC Bambino	5	10:33.701	57.119	4.635	1:43.455	2	0
5	10	Georgeina Marker	AARKC Bambino	4	10:15.355	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:53.091	3	0

Announcements

#7 - (-2) points penalty - for contact with another competitors

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
50.275	50.012	1:34.671	60.918	1 - Harry Hannam	
Chief of Timing & Scoring	Chief Stewards				Orbits

www.mylaps.com

ensed to: Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit

Printed: 12/12/2014 7:32:47 PM